
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Friday, 28 March 2025 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 April  

Tue 1 April Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 6 April Coffee Cottage South Barrule 

Fri 11 April Curry night – Curry King, St Paul’s Sq. 18:00 Ramsey 

Sun 13 April The Crosby Crosby 

Tue 15 April Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 20 April Easter Egg Run Ramsey 

Sun 27 April The Mitre Kirk Michael 

 May  

Sun 4 May The Albert Port St Mary 

Mon 5 May Ride to bike show @ MVIC – meet grandstand 12:00 Ramsey 

Tue 6 May Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 11 May Ginger Hall Sulby 

Sat 17 May Party night at the Clubhouse Peel 

Sun 18 May The Clubhouse Peel 

Tue 20 May Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 25 May The Shore Laxey 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 
20-23 June Club weekend in Yorkshire 

Blue shading indicates Sailing Club event to which we’re invited. 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


